Isolation
Input Impedance
Accuracy / Linearity
Loop Res. D Effect
Common Mode Rej.
Response Time
Drift at 25 Deg.C
Operating Temp.

US
ITC-XXX-XX-DC
Model Designation:
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
Model Designation Examples:
Dimensions:
0.9”
4.4”
3.9”
ITC-XXX-XX-DC
Output 1
Power
1)
1: 1-5 mA (Zin=200 Ohm)
2: 4-20 mA(Zin=50 Ohm)
3: 0-1mA (Zin=1K Ohm)
4: 10-50 mA (Zin=20 Ohm)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
7: Special Input ( see Note 1 )
SL: Slide-Wire (1K-10K)
MVX: Millivolt
TXX: Thermocouple
Input
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
Output 2
MV1: 0-5 mV
2: 0-10 mV
3: 0-20 mV
4: 0-50 mV
5: 0-100mV
7: Special mV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MVX: Millivolt Input
Range
Type J K E T R S
0 to 300F
-18 to 150C TJ1 TE1 TT1
0 to 400F
-18 to 204C TJ2 TK1 TE2 TT2
0 to 500F
-18 to 260C TJ3 TK2 TE3 TT3
0 to 750F
-18 to 400C TJ4 TK3 TE4 TR1 TS1
0 to 1000F
-18 to 538C TJ5 TK4 TR2 TS2
0 to 1500F
-18 to 816C TK5 TR3 TS3
0 to 2000F
-18 to 1093C TK6 TR4 TS4
0 to 3200F
-18 to 1760C TR5 TS5
-350 to 1100F
-200 to 600C TJ6 TE5
TXX: Thermocouple Input
Connection:
Inc.